tNow |
Promotions
Division: Middle School Boys
Position Bib # Name

Team Name: S OF O
Team Score: 33

1 221 THOMPSON TITUS
2 211 ANDERSON NICK
3 222 VINTON ASHTON
4 218 MUTRUX SAM

5 215 HAZELL CADEN

6 219 NETTLETON BRADEN
7 220 REINKE NATHAN

Team Name: SPOKANE
Team Score: 40

1 361 EDDINGS MICHAEL
2 364 COOPER CHRISTIAN
3 366 GROESBECK KALEB
4 367 BRANUM BLANE
5 369 GULICK NOAH

6 368 EDDINGS MITCHELL

Team Name: CHADWICK
Team Score: 53

1 918 LOVELAND ZACK

2 923 GARDNER GARRETT
3 920 RAINS CALVIN

4 921 VANHOUDEN JARON
5 919 PHILLIPS CORBIN
6 922 MOORE MICHAEL

Summary Report of Team Scores
Division; MSB

Place Score Team Name
1 33 SOFO
2 40 SPOKANE
3 53 CHADWICK

The following teams did not have enough finishers to be scored:

CONWAY
MARION C EARLY
NORWOOD

Fordland Iron Mountain Run
Tuesday, October 18, 2016

Gun Elapsed

7:58.28
8:44.72
9:03.51
9:36.54
9:38.13
10:07.45
10:17.74

8:10.81
9:12.32
9:17.31
9:25.41
10:02.71
10:15.15

8:47.62
8:53.61
9:18.06
11:07.74
11:23.32
11:31.94

Rank

11
12
14
16

10
13
15

w

17
18
19

Age

00 00 00 0O 00 OO 00O 00 00 00 00 00

0O 00 00 00 0O 00

Gender

=T L =T L

T KL

Timed by

Team Name

Sof O
Sof O
Sof O
Sof O
Sof O
Sof O
Sof O

Spokane
Spokane
Spokane
Spokane
Spokane
Spokane

Chadwick
Chadwick
Chadwick
Chadwick
Chadwick
Chadwick

tNow
Promotions



Fordland Iron Mountain Run
A ramatisn Tuesday, October 18, 2016 Timed by %s

Division: Middle School Girls
Position Bib # Name Gun Elapsed Rank Age Gender Team Name

Team Name: SPOKANE
Team Score: 16

1 355 MONTALVO FAITH 10:52.08 2 8 F Spokane
2 359 COOPER CJ 10:54.71 3 8 F Spokane
3 354 NICHOLS BAILEY 11:00.05 4 8 F Spokane
4 357 BILYEU SHELBY 12:38.54 7 8 F Spokane
5 356 TSEMRA YULIANA 16:29.82 9 8 F Spokane
6 358 DAUGHERTY CAMERON 17:44.45 10 8 F Spokane
Team Name: S OF O

Team Score: 20

1 207 HOUSTON HADLEY 10:40.08 1 8 F Sof O
2 206 BURNEY MAYA 11:23.23 5 8 F Sof O
3 208 MIDDLETON JULES 11:50.60 6 8 F Sof O
4 209 WATSON EMMA 12:44.58 8 8 F Sof O

Summary Report of Team Scores
Division; MSG
Place Score Team Name
1 16 SPOKANE
2 20 SOFO
The following teams did not have enough finishers to be scored:

FORDLAND
MANSFIELD



