

Fordland Iron Mountain Run Tuesday, October 18, 2016



Division: Middle School Boys

Position	Bib #	Name	Gun Elapsed	Rank	Age	Gender	Team Name					
Team Name: S OF O												
Team Score: 33												
1	221	THOMPSON TITUS	7:58.28	1	8	М	S of O					
2	211	ANDERSON NICK	8:44.72	3	8	М	S of O					
3	222	VINTON ASHTON	9:03.51	6	8	M	S of O					
4	218	MUTRUX SAM	9:36.54	11	8	M	S of O					
5	215	HAZELL CADEN	9:38.13	12	8	M	S of O					
6	219	NETTLETON BRADEN	10:07.45	14	8	M	S of O					
7	220	REINKE NATHAN	10:17.74	16	8	M	S of O					
Team Name	e: SPOKAN	E										
Team Score	e: 40											
1	361	EDDINGS MICHAEL	8:10.81	2	8	M	Spokane					
2	364	COOPER CHRISTIAN	9:12.32	7	8	M	Spokane					
3	366	GROESBECK KALEB	9:17.31	8	8	М	Spokane					
4	367	BRANUM BLANE	9:25.41	10	8	M	Spokane					
5	369	GULICK NOAH	10:02.71	13	8	M	Spokane					
6	368	EDDINGS MITCHELL	10:15.15	15	8	М	Spokane					
Team Name		CK										
Team Score	2: 53											
1	918	LOVELAND ZACK	8:47.62	4	8	M	Chadwick					
2	923	GARDNER GARRETT	8:53.61	5	8	M	Chadwick					
3	920	RAINS CALVIN	9:18.06	9	8	M	Chadwick					
4	921	VANHOUDEN JARON	11:07.74	17	8	M	Chadwick					
5	919	PHILLIPS CORBIN	11:23.32	18	8	M	Chadwick					
6	922	MOORE MICHAEL	11:31.94	19	8	M	Chadwick					

Summary Report of Team Scores

Division; MSB

Place Score Team Name

1 33 S OF O

2 40 SPOKANE

3 53 CHADWICK

The following teams did not have enough finishers to be scored:

CONWAY

MARION C EARLY

NORWOOD





Fordland Iron Mountain Run Tuesday, October 18, 2016



Division: Middle School Girls

Position	Bib#	Name	Gun Elapsed	Rank	Age	Gender	Team Name				
Team Name	: SPOKAN	E									
Team Score: 16											
1	355	MONTALVO FAITH	10:52.08	2	8	F	Spokane				
2	359	COOPER CJ	10:54.71	3	8	F	Spokane				
3	354	NICHOLS BAILEY	11:00.05	4	8	F	Spokane				
4	357	BILYEU SHELBY	12:38.54	7	8	F	Spokane				
5	356	TSEMRA YULIANA	16:29.82	9	8	F	Spokane				
6	358	DAUGHERTY CAMERON	17:44.45	10	8	F	Spokane				
Team Name: S OF O											
Team Score	: 20										
1	207	HOUSTON HADLEY	10:40.08	1	8	F	S of O				
2	206	BURNEY MAYA	11:23.23	5	8	F	S of O				
3	208	MIDDLETON JULES	11:50.60	6	8	F	S of O				
4	209	WATSON EMMA	12:44.58	8	8	F	S of O				

Summary Report of Team Scores

Division; MSG

Place Score Team Name

1 16 SPOKANE

2 20 S OF O

The following teams did not have enough finishers to be scored:

FORDLAND

MANSFIELD

